
Modtager   

Martin Høybye 

Sebastian Zawadzki 

Morten Duun Aarup 

Else-Marie Frank Pallesen 

Elfrida Trapp Hermansen 

Jacob Aksglæde 

Jesper Nielsen 

Søren Emil Lunøe Schiødt 

August Møller Fogh 

Casper Arndt Løvenfald 

Lone Wernblad 

Andreas Ringblom Knudsen 

Benjamin Rønn Nielsen 

Anna Karin Euren 

Klara Munk-Hansen 

Anders Banke Hansen 

Tobias Rahbech 

Thomas Wandborg Nielsen 

Josephine Stærbo Carl 

Simon Hiemstra Christoffersen 
 

Beløb 

5.000 

5.000 

7.500 

5.000 

5.000 

2.500 

5.000 

2.500 

4.250 

10.000 

2.000 

2.500 

5.000 

5.000 

6.000 

5.000 

2.500 

2.500 

5.000 

3.000 
 

 
 

 

Bevillinger  

Uddannelse frist 1. oktober 2019 
 
 


